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General information about company
Scrip code 532387
NSE Symbol PNC
MSEI Symbol MHI9E0056356
ISIN INE392B01011
Name of the company Pritish Nandy Communications Limited
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category ¢ f (l)l N id ‘dy shares }? 95| 9% of total no. of | €135 of securities (1X)
Category | of Nos. O ully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calculated . ;
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I h h Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(N }sl ?;eslv ; 'iges Receipts VYt (VI 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (5) (VD) ( (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X ! egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 6 6501661 6501661 | 44.94 6501661 6501661 |44.94
Group
B) Public 4982 7965339 7965339 | 55.06 7965339 7965339 | 55.06
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 4988 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 44.94 6501661
Group
B) Public 55.06 7961059
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14462720
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
s Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
I. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | 7 P vre (v [ 1957 (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) W)+ (VD As a % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 3896307 3896307 |26.93 3896307 3896307 |26.93
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 2 2605354 2605354 | 18.01 2605354 2605354 | 18.01
(specify)
(SZ;’(']T)O‘M 6 6501661 6501661 |44.94 6501661 6501661 | 44.94
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 6 6501661 6501661 |44.94 6501661 6501661 | 44.94
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
69 Institutions/ 3 192653 192653 1.33 192653 192653 1.33
Banks
(2 'é‘sura“"? 1 25000 25000 [0.17 25000 25000 | 0.17
ompanies
Sub-Total
4 217653 217653 1.5 217653 217653 1.5
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 14581 2540180 2540180 | 17.56 2540180 2540180 | 17.56
olding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |24 2994587 2994587 |20.7 2994587 2994587 [20.7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBEFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 500 500 0 500 500 0
© Any Other 372 2212419 2212419 [ 1529 2212419 2212419 [15.29
(specify)
f‘g;f)"ml 4978 7747686 7747686 | 53.55 7747686 7747686 | 53.55
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4982 7965339 7965339 | 55.06 7965339 7965339 | 55.06
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4988 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(ATB4C) 4988 14467000 14467000 | 100 14467000 14467000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 26.93 3896307
(d 18.01 2605354
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 44.94 6501661
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 44.94 6501661
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
H 1.33 192653
() 0.17 25000
Sub-Total (B) 15 217653
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 17.56 2535901
(a(ii)) 20.7 2994587
(b) 0 500
(e 15.29 2212418
Sub-Total (B) 53.55 7743406
3
Total Public
Shareholding
55.06 7961059
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14462720
)TOtal (ATBHC 100 14462720
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the . : e < b . . ;
Shareholders (T) Pritish Nandy Rina Pritish Nandy | Rangita Pritish Nandy Ishita Pritish Nandy | Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2952197 625000 193500 125610 3896307

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT)= (IV)+ | 2952197 625000 193500 125610 3896307
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2041 432 1.34 0.87 26.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 2952197 625000 193500 125610 3896307

Class eg'y
Total 2952197 625000 193500 125610 3896307

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

20.41 432 1.34 0.87 26.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa {50 4 432 134 0.87 2693
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)a)Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 2952197 625000 193500 125610 3896307

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

T T T
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Artinvest India Pvt Ltd

Ideas.com India Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1394789

1210565

2605354

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(Vy+ (V)

1394789

1210565

2605354

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.64

8.37

18.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1394789

1210565

2605354

Class eg'y

Total

1394789

1210565

2605354

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.64

837

18.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X)Asa
of (A+B+C2)

9.64

837

18.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kamal M Morarka

Parag Suresh Kamat

Sushma Daga

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1495659

156260

178123

1830042

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1495659

156260

178123

1830042

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.34

1.08

1.23

12.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1495659

156260

178123

1830042

Class eg'y

Total

1495659

156260

178123

1830042

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.34

1.08

1.23

12.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VINH(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.34

1.08

1.23

12.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1495659

156260

178123

1830042

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Seanal No.

2

3

4

b)

5

Category

HUF

HUF

Trusts

Director or
Director's Relatives

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than | percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Radheshyam Ramgopal

PAN (IT)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

196

40

37

97

No. of fully paid

up equity shares
held (TV)

381973

175269

3000

58000

51940

48562

1668944

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

381973

175269

3000

58000

51940

48562

1668944

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

04

0.36

0.34

11.54

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

381973

175269

3000

58000

51940

48562

1668944

Class eg:y

Total

381973

175269

3000

58000

51940

48562

1668944

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

264

1.21

0.02

0.4

0.36

0.34

11.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X)Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

121

0.02

0.4

0.36

0.34

11.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

381973

175269

3000

58000

51940

48562

1668943
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Gannon Dunkerley Finance Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

372

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1402842

2212419

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)*
(V)+(VI)

1402842

2212419

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.7

153

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1402842

2212419

Class eg'y

Total

1402842

2212419

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.7

153

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

153

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized

1402842

form (XIV)

2212418
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