General information about company						
Scrip code	532387					
NSE Symbol	PNC					
MSEI Symbol	MH19E0056356					
ISIN	INE392B01011					
Name of the company	Pritish Nandy Communications Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tak	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding o	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	no. of class of securities (IX)			s held in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	6501661			6501661	44.94	6501661		6501661	44.94
(B)	Public	4982	7965339			7965339	55.06	7965339		7965339	55.06
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4988	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category Category of		Category Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				44.94					6501661
(B)	Public				55.06					7961059
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					14462720

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3896307			3896307	26.93	3896307		3896307	26.93
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	2605354			2605354	18.01	2605354		2605354	18.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	6501661			6501661	44.94	6501661		6501661	44.94
(2)	Foreign				1	T	T	T	,	Ī	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	6501661			6501661	44.94	6501661		6501661	44.94
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	192653			192653	1.33	192653		192653	1.33
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	25000			25000	0.17	25000		25000	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	217653			217653	1.5	217653		217653	1.5
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4581	2540180			2540180	17.56	2540180		2540180	17.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	2994587			2994587	20.7	2994587		2994587	20.7
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	500			500	0	500		500	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	372	2212419			2212419	15.29	2212419		2212419	15.29
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4978	7747686			7747686	53.55	7747686		7747686	53.55
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4982	7965339			7965339	55.06	7965339		7965339	55.06
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		4988	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4988	14467000			14467000	100	14467000		14467000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	цр
Sr.	Shares Underlying Sh	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	warrants (Xi) Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (A) (Capital) (XI) = (VII)+(X) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				26.93					3896307
(d)				18.01					2605354
Sub-Total (A) (1)				44.94					6501661
(2)	Foreign	1				•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				44.94					6501661
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder		,		•	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				1.33					192653
(g)				0.17					25000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.5					217653
(3)	Non-institutio	ons				•		•	
(a(i))				17.56					2535901
(a(ii))				20.7					2994587
(b)				0					500
(e)				15.29					2212418
Sub-Total (B) (3)				53.55					7743406
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				55.06					7961059
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14462720
Total (A+B+C				100					14462720

4		Individuals	/Hindu undivided Fa	шиу	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pritish Nandy	Rina Pritish Nandy	Rangita Pritish Nandy	Ishita Pritish Nandy	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	5				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Class eg:y					
Total	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	20.41	4.32	1.34	0.87	26.93
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			Ţ.	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2952197	625000	193500	125610	3896307

27		Any Other (specify)	,
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Artinvest India Pvt Ltd	Ideas.com India Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1394789	1210565	2605354
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1394789	1210565	2605354
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	8.37	18.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1394789	1210565	2605354
Class eg:y			
Total	1394789	1210565	2605354
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.64	8.37	18.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible			
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.64	8.37	18.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kamal M Morarka	Parag Suresh Kamat	Sushma Daga	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1495659	156260	178123	1830042
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1495659	156260	178123	1830042
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34	1.08	1.23	12.65
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	•	
Class eg: X	1495659	156260	178123	1830042
Class eg:y				
Total	1495659	156260	178123	1830042
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.34	1.08	1.23	12.65
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			-	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Sharcholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.34	1.08	1.23	12.65
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				11
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1495659	156260	178123	1830042
Reason for not prov	riding PAN			
Reason for not				

		A	ny Other	(specify)	•		
earial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
ategory	HUF	HUF	Trusts	Director or Director's Relatives	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
ategory / More	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category
lame of the		Radheshyam Ramgopal					
AN (II)		THE RESTREE					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	196	1	1	1	40	37	97
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	381973	175269	3000	58000	51940	48562	1668944
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	381973	175269	3000	58000	51940	48562	1668944
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	1.21	0.02	0.4	0.36	0.34	11.54
Number of Voting	Rights hel	d in each class of securities (IX)				1.00044
Class eg: X	381973	175269	3000	58000	51940	48562	1668944
Class eg:y						40562	1668944
Total	381973	175269	3000	58000	51940	48562	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.64	1.21	0.02	0.4	0.36	0.34	11.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
Shareholding, as % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.64	1.21	0.02	0.4	0.36	0.34	11.54
Number of Lock	ed in share	es (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)			1000	50000	51940	48562	1668943
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	38197	3 175269	3000	58000	31940	46302	100074.

	Any Other (specify)	*
Searial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Gannon Dunkerley Finance Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	372
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1402842	2212419
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1402842	2212419
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.7	15.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1402842	2212419
Class eg:y		
Total	1402842	2212419
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.7	15.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.7	15.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1402842	2212418